
Davey's Bay YC  2014-2015 - Summer Series (Scratch)
Class: Flying fifteen

 Plc  Sail  Boat  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Race 9  Drop  Total

 No  Name   18-Jan  18-Jan  18-Jan  8-Feb  8-Feb  15-Mar  15-Mar  15-Mar  15-Mar

1 3919 FForgetful Jenni Danks 1.00 1.00 1.00 5.00 2.00 3.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 5 12

Peter Danks

2 3881 Endorffin D. Streader 3.00 3.00 2.00 8.00 9.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 4.00 9 32

G. Kerkhoff

3 3905 OxFactor Mike 15.00 15.00 15.00 3.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 15 44

VIC Woody (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

4 3238 FFiedlity Shane 2.00 5.00 4.00 15.00 15.00 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 15 45

Andrew (PEN) (PEN)

5 4006 4kinL Mark Daly 15.00 2.00 3.00 2.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 68

(PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

6 3651 Chriss Mason 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 1.00 3.00 4.00 3.00 15 71

Julie Lidgett (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

7 3244 Formidable Lewis D 15.00 4.00 15.00 6.00 8.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 93

DBYC Christiana Lees (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

8 3941a Ark John Radnell 15.00 15.00 15.00 1.00 3.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 94

Cam (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

9 3554 ?????????????????? ???????? 15.00 15.00 15.00 4.00 5.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 99

????????????? ???????? (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

10 3983 Nelsons Loose Cannon Allan Carson 15.00 15.00 15.00 7.00 6.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 103

Mick McCartney (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

11 3309 Clockwork Mick Swales 15.00 15.00 15.00 9.00 7.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 106

Swales (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

12 3262 Fast Forward Tom Seymour 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 115

Chris Harper (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

13 3941 Ark Sue 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 120

Cam (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

14 3307 Flying Boat John Radnell 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 120

(PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

15 4007 Never Again 2 Jeff Connolly 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 120
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 Plc  Sail  Boat  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Race 9  Drop  Total

 No  Name   18-Jan  18-Jan  18-Jan  8-Feb  8-Feb  15-Mar  15-Mar  15-Mar  15-Mar

W Connolly (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

16 3988 Flying Blind Tom Seymor 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 120

DBYC Chris Harper (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

17 3930 Aussie Falcon Dale 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15 120

MSC Glenn (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN) (PEN)

Number of drops allowed: 1
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